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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy. Club

1 A. PETIT/C. BURTIN  n°069 1 -M 1 M 00:51:24 11.67 Non Licencié
2 S. REOUPENIAN/A. BORRON  n°071 2 -M 2 M 00:52:40 11.39 Non Licencié
3 C. MILLET/M. LEFEBVRE  n°068 3 -M 3 M 00:54:41 10.98 Non Licencié
4 F. BONHOMME/BRUNO COGN n°058 4 -M 4 M 00:54:54 10.93 Non Licencié
5 C. CATIN/T. RAVAUD  n°008 1 -X 1 X 00:55:49 10.75 Non Licencié
6 S. COTTET/E. DEMERENS  n°005 2 -X 2 X 00:58:14 10.31 Non Licencié
7 L. COROSVALET/J.F. VICENS  n°076 5 -M 5 M 01:00:49  9.87 Non Licencié
8 A. CAVILLON/P. CHAMPANAY n°034 6 -M 6 M 01:00:55  9.85 Non Licencié
9 A. PICARD/J. PICARD   n°057 7 -M 7 M 01:01:18  9.79 Non Licencié
10 SEBASTIEN BANAND / KENNY n°067 3 -X 3 X 01:02:44  9.57 Non Licencié
11 B. CORCUFF/C. CORCUFF  n°055 8 -M 8 M 01:03:22  9.47 Non Licencié
12 H. FUSS/S. ANTOINE  n°050 4 -X 4 X 01:03:28  9.46 Non Licencié
13 J.M. SERRADURA/C. DESPIEU n°073 9 -M 9 M 01:03:35  9.44 Non Licencié
14 G. GESLIN/F. MANORA  n°038 5 -X 5 X 01:03:36  9.44 Non Licencié
15 E. RUBOD/J-Y. LANNUZEL  n°006 10 -M 10 M 01:03:37  9.43 Non Licencié
16 J.M DOSDAT/H. GRENARD  n°074 11 -M 11 M 01:03:48  9.41 Non Licencié
17 P. VIVANT/J. CUILLERAT  n°062 12 -M 12 M 01:04:08  9.36 Non Licencié
18 C. PERRIN/R. PERRIN  n°052 6 -X 6 X 01:04:08  9.36 Non Licencié
19 C. BONNOT/R. GUERNON  n°011 13 -M 13 M 01:04:40  9.28 Non Licencié
20 S. JAILLET/E. GENTON   n°072 1 -F 1 F 01:05:32  9.16 Non Licencié
21 H. LE LOUARNE/J. LE LOUARN n°033 14 -M 14 M 01:05:35  9.15 Non Licencié
22 G. PONSART/D. DEMOLDER  n°021 15 -M 15 M 01:06:12  9.06 Non Licencié
23 F. PHARIZAT/D. COLLET  n°075 16 -M 16 M 01:07:00  8.96 Non Licencié
24 S. SAYER/M.N. VILLEVIEILLE  n°030 7 -X 7 X 01:07:15  8.92 Non Licencié
25 P. GAILLARD/H. GAILLARD  n°014 17 -M 17 M 01:07:45  8.86 Non Licencié
26 G. MOZDZEN/F. DESCOT  n°066 18 -M 18 M 01:08:01  8.82 Non Licencié
27 M. BOUTTE/M. PEREIRA  n°010 8 -X 8 X 01:09:11  8.67 Non Licencié
28 D. RICARD/J. MARTOS  n°056 19 -M 19 M 01:09:25  8.64 Non Licencié
29 M. AMRANI/C. POULY  n°065 2 -F 2 F 01:09:39  8.62 Non Licencié
30 Y. GARCIA/G. ANTON  n°045 20 -M 20 M 01:09:53  8.59 Non Licencié
31 P. BONNOT/S. GESNEL  n°031 21 -M 21 M 01:09:59  8.57 Non Licencié
32 M. SENFAUTE/B. DUBOIS  n°063 9 -X 9 X 01:11:24  8.40 Non Licencié
33 C. CARRIAS/S. COULON  n°060 22 -M 22 M 01:11:59  8.34 Non Licencié
34 X. CORCUFF/D. SCORDO  n°054 23 -M 23 M 01:12:04  8.33 Non Licencié
35 L. GAZZANIGA/S. TOMADA  n°023 10 -X 10 X 01:12:15  8.31 Non Licencié
36 L. ROUSSET/F. MERLE  n°059 11 -X 11 X 01:13:02  8.22 Non Licencié
37 M. GARCIA/C. PARPETTE  n°051 3 -F 3 F 01:15:23  7.96 Non Licencié
38 I. BONIN/A.SULPICE  n°012 4 -F 4 F 01:15:23  7.96 Non Licencié
39 C. MENTELE/L. MAYALEN  n°016 12 -X 12 X 01:15:32  7.94 Non Licencié
40 D. PERRIN/B. CHATELET  n°048 13 -X 13 X 01:15:47  7.92 Non Licencié
41 D. LANOOTE/B. LANOOTE  n°039 14 -X 14 X 01:16:15  7.87 Non Licencié
42 D. ALLIER/G. GUILLET  n°032 15 -X 15 X 01:16:56  7.80 Non Licencié
43 S. GUILLET/L. GUILLET  n°077 24 -M 24 M 01:17:09  7.78 Non Licencié
44 A. LAURENT/F. LAURENT  n°047 16 -X 16 X 01:17:18  7.76 Non Licencié
45 A.M. CROST/H. CROST  n°025 17 -X 17 X 01:17:30  7.74 Non Licencié
46 L. BENOIT/N. JACOMELLI  n°053 25 -M 25 M 01:17:33  7.74 Non Licencié
47 A. NEYRET/C. VIGNAL  n°017 5 -F 5 F 01:17:47  7.71 Non Licencié
48 M. LANOOTE/J. DELEAGE  n°049 6 -F 6 F 01:18:18  7.66 Non Licencié
49 V. DELEAGE/R. DELEAGE  n°040 18 -X 18 X 01:18:46  7.62 Non Licencié
50 D. GOURRU/B. POMPET  n°018 26 -M 26 M 01:19:41  7.53 Non Licencié
51 F. ROLLANDEZ/E. CARRERE  n°041 7 -F 7 F 01:20:10  7.49 Non Licencié
52 N.REOUPENIAN/C.REBOURVE n°064 8 -F 8 F 01:22:03  7.31 Non Licencié
53 T. TEIXEIRA/E. ROURRET  n°044 9 -F 9 F 01:22:15  7.30 Non Licencié
54 I. HERETE/E. CHAILLOT  n°027 19 -X 19 X 01:22:20  7.29 Non Licencié
55 C. CATIN/F. CATIN  n°007 27 -M 27 M 01:22:21  7.29 Non Licencié
56 B. GARCIA/T. ORIBES  n°020 28 -M 28 M 01:23:08  7.22 Non Licencié
57 R. CAILLE/M. CAILLE  n°019 20 -X 20 X 01:23:20  7.20 Non Licencié
58 G. DARME/M. MARTINS D.SAN n°046 21 -X 21 X 01:25:03  7.06 Non Licencié
59 M. LHOMME/S. RAGE  n°029 10 -F 10 F 01:25:33  7.01 Non Licencié
60 M.F. GUIGUE/S. MIGNOT  n°035 11 -F 11 F 01:25:34  7.01 Non Licencié
61 A. MILLET/E. DECRET  n°070 22 -X 22 X 01:25:35  7.01 Non Licencié
62 P. PAUL/C. PLOY  n°004 23 -X 23 X 01:25:51  6.99 Non Licencié
63 M. BONNOT/N. GUERNON  n°003 12 -F 12 F 01:26:29  6.94 Non Licencié
64 S. VIVANT/A.L. CUILLERAT  n°061 13 -F 13 F 01:28:08  6.81 Non Licencié
65 M. HEBRARD/C. SALLET  n°022 24 -X 24 X 01:29:04  6.74 Non Licencié
66 A. FICHTER/A. CHASTRE  n°026 14 -F 14 F 01:29:31  6.70 Non Licencié
67 D. EGLEME/T. SULPICE  n°013 29 -M 29 M 01:30:08  6.66 Non Licencié
68 C. QUEBESSY/M. AROJO  n°009 15 -F 15 F 01:31:12  6.58 Non Licencié
69 N. CROST/T. DE PUGERIIS  n°024 16 -F 16 F 01:35:54  6.26 Non Licencié
70 A. ROCH/J. LOUIS  n°036 17 -F 17 F 01:37:33  6.15 Non Licencié
71 S. PLATY/L. PLATY  n°002 18 -F 18 F 01:39:21  6.04 Non Licencié
72 E. TRIGNAC/P. CHAPPET  n°028 19 -F 19 F 01:40:42  5.96 Non Licencié
73 J. BASILI/G. RIGAUX  n°037 30 -M 30 M 01:55:38  5.19 Non Licencié
74 Y. CAVY/C. BOUVARD  n°001 20 -F 20 F 01:56:58  5.13 Non Licencié
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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 C. CATIN/T. RAVAUD  n°008 5 00:55:49 10.75 Non Licencié
2 S. COTTET/E. DEMERENS  n°005 6 00:58:14 10.31 Non Licencié
3 SEBASTIEN BANAND / KENNY n°067 10 01:02:44  9.57 Non Licencié
4 H. FUSS/S. ANTOINE  n°050 12 01:03:28  9.46 Non Licencié
5 G. GESLIN/F. MANORA  n°038 14 01:03:36  9.44 Non Licencié
6 C. PERRIN/R. PERRIN  n°052 18 01:04:08  9.36 Non Licencié
7 S. SAYER/M.N. VILLEVIEILLE  n°030 24 01:07:15  8.92 Non Licencié
8 M. BOUTTE/M. PEREIRA  n°010 27 01:09:11  8.67 Non Licencié
9 M. SENFAUTE/B. DUBOIS  n°063 32 01:11:24  8.40 Non Licencié
10 L. GAZZANIGA/S. TOMADA  n°023 35 01:12:15  8.31 Non Licencié
11 L. ROUSSET/F. MERLE  n°059 36 01:13:02  8.22 Non Licencié
12 C. MENTELE/L. MAYALEN  n°016 39 01:15:32  7.94 Non Licencié
13 D. PERRIN/B. CHATELET  n°048 40 01:15:47  7.92 Non Licencié
14 D. LANOOTE/B. LANOOTE  n°039 41 01:16:15  7.87 Non Licencié
15 D. ALLIER/G. GUILLET  n°032 42 01:16:56  7.80 Non Licencié
16 A. LAURENT/F. LAURENT  n°047 44 01:17:18  7.76 Non Licencié
17 A.M. CROST/H. CROST  n°025 45 01:17:30  7.74 Non Licencié
18 V. DELEAGE/R. DELEAGE  n°040 49 01:18:46  7.62 Non Licencié
19 I. HERETE/E. CHAILLOT  n°027 54 01:22:20  7.29 Non Licencié
20 R. CAILLE/M. CAILLE  n°019 57 01:23:20  7.20 Non Licencié
21 G. DARME/M. MARTINS D.SAN n°046 58 01:25:03  7.06 Non Licencié
22 A. MILLET/E. DECRET  n°070 61 01:25:35  7.01 Non Licencié
23 P. PAUL/C. PLOY  n°004 62 01:25:51  6.99 Non Licencié
24 M. HEBRARD/C. SALLET  n°022 65 01:29:04  6.74 Non Licencié

- - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 S. JAILLET/E. GENTON   n°072 20 01:05:32  9.16 Non Licencié
2 M. AMRANI/C. POULY  n°065 29 01:09:39  8.62 Non Licencié
3 M. GARCIA/C. PARPETTE  n°051 37 01:15:23  7.96 Non Licencié
4 I. BONIN/A.SULPICE  n°012 38 01:15:23  7.96 Non Licencié
5 A. NEYRET/C. VIGNAL  n°017 47 01:17:47  7.71 Non Licencié
6 M. LANOOTE/J. DELEAGE  n°049 48 01:18:18  7.66 Non Licencié
7 F. ROLLANDEZ/E. CARRERE  n°041 51 01:20:10  7.49 Non Licencié
8 N.REOUPENIAN/C.REBOURVE n°064 52 01:22:03  7.31 Non Licencié
9 T. TEIXEIRA/E. ROURRET  n°044 53 01:22:15  7.30 Non Licencié
10 M. LHOMME/S. RAGE  n°029 59 01:25:33  7.01 Non Licencié
11 M.F. GUIGUE/S. MIGNOT  n°035 60 01:25:34  7.01 Non Licencié
12 M. BONNOT/N. GUERNON  n°003 63 01:26:29  6.94 Non Licencié
13 S. VIVANT/A.L. CUILLERAT  n°061 64 01:28:08  6.81 Non Licencié
14 A. FICHTER/A. CHASTRE  n°026 66 01:29:31  6.70 Non Licencié
15 C. QUEBESSY/M. AROJO  n°009 68 01:31:12  6.58 Non Licencié
16 N. CROST/T. DE PUGERIIS  n°024 69 01:35:54  6.26 Non Licencié
17 A. ROCH/J. LOUIS  n°036 70 01:37:33  6.15 Non Licencié
18 S. PLATY/L. PLATY  n°002 71 01:39:21  6.04 Non Licencié
19 E. TRIGNAC/P. CHAPPET  n°028 72 01:40:42  5.96 Non Licencié
20 Y. CAVY/C. BOUVARD  n°001 74 01:56:58  5.13 Non Licencié

- - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 A. PETIT/C. BURTIN  n°069 1 00:51:24 11.67 Non Licencié
2 S. REOUPENIAN/A. BORRON  n°071 2 00:52:40 11.39 Non Licencié
3 C. MILLET/M. LEFEBVRE  n°068 3 00:54:41 10.98 Non Licencié
4 F. BONHOMME/BRUNO COGN n°058 4 00:54:54 10.93 Non Licencié
5 L. COROSVALET/J.F. VICENS  n°076 7 01:00:49  9.87 Non Licencié
6 A. CAVILLON/P. CHAMPANAY n°034 8 01:00:55  9.85 Non Licencié
7 A. PICARD/J. PICARD   n°057 9 01:01:18  9.79 Non Licencié
8 B. CORCUFF/C. CORCUFF  n°055 11 01:03:22  9.47 Non Licencié
9 J.M. SERRADURA/C. DESPIEU n°073 13 01:03:35  9.44 Non Licencié
10 E. RUBOD/J-Y. LANNUZEL  n°006 15 01:03:37  9.43 Non Licencié
11 J.M DOSDAT/H. GRENARD  n°074 16 01:03:48  9.41 Non Licencié
12 P. VIVANT/J. CUILLERAT  n°062 17 01:04:08  9.36 Non Licencié
13 C. BONNOT/R. GUERNON  n°011 19 01:04:40  9.28 Non Licencié
14 H. LE LOUARNE/J. LE LOUARN n°033 21 01:05:35  9.15 Non Licencié
15 G. PONSART/D. DEMOLDER  n°021 22 01:06:12  9.06 Non Licencié
16 F. PHARIZAT/D. COLLET  n°075 23 01:07:00  8.96 Non Licencié
17 P. GAILLARD/H. GAILLARD  n°014 25 01:07:45  8.86 Non Licencié
18 G. MOZDZEN/F. DESCOT  n°066 26 01:08:01  8.82 Non Licencié
19 D. RICARD/J. MARTOS  n°056 28 01:09:25  8.64 Non Licencié
20 Y. GARCIA/G. ANTON  n°045 30 01:09:53  8.59 Non Licencié
21 P. BONNOT/S. GESNEL  n°031 31 01:09:59  8.57 Non Licencié
22 C. CARRIAS/S. COULON  n°060 33 01:11:59  8.34 Non Licencié
23 X. CORCUFF/D. SCORDO  n°054 34 01:12:04  8.33 Non Licencié
24 S. GUILLET/L. GUILLET  n°077 43 01:17:09  7.78 Non Licencié
25 L. BENOIT/N. JACOMELLI  n°053 46 01:17:33  7.74 Non Licencié
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26 D. GOURRU/B. POMPET  n°018 50 01:19:41  7.53 Non Licencié
27 C. CATIN/F. CATIN  n°007 55 01:22:21  7.29 Non Licencié
28 B. GARCIA/T. ORIBES  n°020 56 01:23:08  7.22 Non Licencié
29 D. EGLEME/T. SULPICE  n°013 67 01:30:08  6.66 Non Licencié
30 J. BASILI/G. RIGAUX  n°037 73 01:55:38  5.19 Non Licencié


